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PLANHOLDER LIST                 

Project Name: 
Johnsburg East Service Area Ph 1 Sanitary Sewer Ext.   

 

HR Green Job No.:  210915 

Letting 
Date/Time: 12/12/23 @ 11:00 a.m. 

 

Plan Deposit: NO FEE 

Location: Village Hall, 1515 Channel Beach Ave, Johnsburg 
 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Mtg.  
11/17/23 @ 10:00 a.m. 
Village Hall 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
    

  
 

Bolder Contractors, Inc.  
316 Cary Point Drive 
Cary, IL 60013  

Doug Abbey  
doug_abbey@yahoo.com 
 

847.236.0785 11/8/23   

Jim Mihovilovich  
 

mihobldrs@gmail.com 
 

847.417.9739 
 

11/8/23 
 

  

Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp.  
2830 N Lincoln Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60657 

Ryan Kennedy 
ryan.kennedy@JKCChicago.com  
 

847.360.8080 
 

 
11/8/23   

Advanced Rehabilitation 
Technology 
  

Derrick Short  
Derrick@artcoatingtech.com 
 

419.636.2684 11/8/23 Sent per SM  

Metropolitan Industries 
 
  

Ken Turnquist 
kturnquist@metropolitanind.com 
 

815.886.9200 
 

11/8/23 
 

Sent per SM  

LAI Ltd. 
 
 

Peter Lynch 
plynch@lai-ltd.com 
 

847.392.0990 
 

 
11/8/23 

 
Sent per SM  

Advanced Automation 
 
 

Tom Otto  
totto@aacontrolsinc.com 
 

815.578.0655 
 

11/8/23 
 

Sent per SM  

RJ Underground, Inc. 
  

Richie Johnston 
richiej@rjunderground.com 
 

262.605.8933 11/8/23   

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available via ftp 

URL =https://ftp.hrgreen.com 

Username = Village of Johnsburg-210915 

Password = 6572v6h886ZC5Q 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
    

  
 

Berger Contractors  
1205 Garland Rd. 
Wauconda  IL 60084 

Joel Avitia 
javitia@bergercontractors.com 
 

 
847.526.5457 

 
11/8/23   

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 
1900 Wright Blvd. 
Schaumburg  IL 60193 

Nicole Engelking 
nengelking@alampconcrete.com 

 847.891.6000. 11/9/23   

Emergia LLC 
West Chicago IL 

Mary/Dominic Fiordirosa    630.877.3481 11/9/23   

Mauro Sewer Construction 
1251 Redeker Rd  
Des Plaines IL 60016 

Kelly 
office@sewer-water.com 
 

 847.803.2033 11/9/23   

Campanella and Sons, Inc 
PO Box 32 
39207 N. Magnetics Blvd 
Wadsworth, IL 60083 

Mary Kenar 
mary@campanellaandsons.com 

847.336.9698 11/10/23   

ePlan Online Plan Room 
1400 Forum Boulevard Suite 7B 

Columbia, Missouri 65203 

Josh 
eplan@eplanbidding.com 
 

573.447.7130 11/13/23   

IHC Construction Companies, LLC 
385 Airport Rd., Suite 100 
Elgin, IL 60123 
 

Dayna Boekenhauer 
dboekenhauer@ihcconstruction.com 
OR  utility@IHCConstruction.com 
(send to both please) 

847.841.7770 11/14/23   

ConstructConnect 
 
 

Lore Siga 
Lore.Siga@constructconnect.com 
 

323.602.5079  
ext 51070 

11/14/2023   

LH Excavating 
 

mike@LHexcavating.com 
 

847.857.0246 11/14/2023   

Ganziano Sewer and Water 
 

Jim Clingingsmith 
jim@ganzianosw.com 

815.347.9306 11/17/2023   

      

 
  
 


